Embourg Natation
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GENK (BEL) 21-07--24-07-17

Liste de contrdle triée par noms

PERRON

Messieurs, Grand bassin (50m)

PERRON /DLNL / BEL

CAUCHIE Hugo

Crombel Jean

Crombel Théo

Devillé Louis

Jurdan Pierre

LISSOIR Coalin

Lourtie Théo

Mabhieu Nicolas

Mignon Charles

SIAS Simone

souilem Naji

Straeten Victor

TAMIGNEAUX Arthur

04:

06 :

03:

03:

03:
05:

04:

04 :

03:

05:

04:

06 :

04:

14

32
41

12
21
30
39
45

14
19
28
32
37
41

14
19
23
37
43

41

12
30
39

10
14
19
32

47

10
19
33
41
43
47

10
47

12
21
30
39
45

14
32
37
43

12
21
30
39
45

19
23
32

50 Libre
400 4 nages
200 4 nages
200 Libre
400 Libre

100 Papillon
400 Libre
100 Brasse
100 Libre
200 4 nages
100 Dos

400 4 nages
200 4 nages
200 Papillon
200 Libre
100 Papillon
400 Libre

200 Dos
400 4 nages
200 4 nages
100 Dos
100 Papillon
100 Libre

400 Libre

400 Libre
100 Libre
200 4 nages

50 Libre
100 Brasse
400 4 nages
200 4 nages
200 Libre
400 Libre
200 Brasse

100 Brasse
200 4 nages
1500 Libre
400 Libre
100 Libre
200 Brasse

50 Libre
100 Brasse
200 Brasse

400 Libre
100 Brasse
100 Libre
200 4 nages
100 Dos

50 Libre
400 4 nages
200 Libre
100 Papillon
100 Libre

100 Papillon
400 Libre
100 Brasse
100 Libre
200 4 nages
100 Dos

200 Dos
200 4 nages
100 Dos
200 Libre

29.87S
5:52.38 S
2:45.08 S
2:2351S
5:01.42S

1:24.47 L
5:38.80 L
1:35.99 L
1:11.61L
3:05.29 L
1:24.73 L

5:12.37 L
2:32.18 L
2:26.39 L
2:09.55L
1:03.85L
4:34.37 L

2:22.77L
5:18.00 L
2:26.98 L
1:05.84 L
1:08.25 L

59.83 L

5:03.41L

5:24.07 S
1:11.64S
2:57.97 S

28.75L
1:22.75L
5:42.74 L
2:34.23 L
2:18.53 L
4:49.13 L
3:01.10 S

1:24.89 L
2:47.37 L
20:02.09 L
5:10.94 L
1:07.76 L
3:06.21 L

31.77L
1:28.12 L
3:14.28 L

5:08.75L
1:36.83 L
1:07.50 L
2:56.96 L
1:20.64 L

28.29L
5:45.98 L
2:21.88 L
1:09.74
1:00.25

1:15.27 L
5:28.57 L
1:44.97 L
1:11.04 L
2:49.10 L
1:21.12 L

2:48.22 L
2:52.64 L
1:16.44 L
2:32.26 L

29-04-17
25-06-17
11-06-17
25-06-17
24-06-17

20-11-16
12-03-17
22-04-17
25-05-17
22-01-17
22-04-17

21-01-17
14-05-17
13-05-17
14-05-17
23-04-17
13-05-17

13-05-17
21-01-17
14-05-17
14-05-17
14-05-17
13-05-17

21-05-17

25-06-17
11-06-17
11-06-17

17-03-17
22-04-17
21-05-17
18-03-17
21-01-17
12-03-17
27-07-16

22-04-17
22-01-17
19-02-17
22-01-17
23-04-17
14-01-17

21-01-17
21-01-17
22-01-17

12-03-17
22-04-17
25-05-17
22-01-17
25-05-17

19-03-17
21-01-17
21-01-17
25-05-17
25-05-17

23-04-17
12-03-17
23-01-16
23-04-17
22-01-17
25-05-17

21-01-17
22-07-16
18-03-17
22-01-17

Sedan (FRA)
Epernay (FRA)
Givet (FRA)
Epernay (FRA)
Epernay (FRA)

Seraing (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Molenbeek (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)
Luxembourg (LUX)
Luxembourg (LUX)
Luxembourg (LUX)
Seraing (BEL)
Luxembourg (LUX)

Luxembourg (LUX)
Charleroi (BEL)

Luxembourg (LUX)
Luxembourg (LUX)
Luxembourg (LUX)
Luxembourg (LUX)

Woluwe-Saint-Pierre (BEL)

Epernay (FRA)
Givet (FRA)
Givet (FRA)

Seraing (BEL)

Seraing (BEL)
Woluwe-Saint-Pierre (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)

Seraing (BEL)

Embourg (BEL)

Seraing (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)

Seraing (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Molenbeek (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Molenbeek (BEL)

Seraing (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Molenbeek (BEL)
Molenbeek (BEL)

Seraing (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Molenbeek (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)
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TAMIGNEAUX Arthur 04: 43 100 Libre 1:08.28 L 21-01-17 Charleroi (BEL)
PERRON 1 36 4 x100 4 nages 13-14 4:32.69
1: Devillé Louis 03 1:05.84 14-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
2: Lourtie Théo 04 1:22.75 22-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
3:  Crombel Théo 03 1:03.85 23-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
4: souilem Naji 04 1:00.25 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
49 4 x 100 Libre 13-14 4:01.62
1: Crombel Théo 03 58.09 13-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
2: Devillé Louis 03 59.83 13-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
3: Lourtie Théo 04 1:03.45 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
4: souilem Naji 04 1:00.25 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
PERRON 2 16 4 x 100 Libre 11-12 4:41.79
1: Crombel Jean 06 1:11.61 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
2: SIAS Simone 05 1:07.50 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
3: Straeten Victor 06 1:11.04 23-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
4: LISSOIR Colin 05 1:11.64
35 4x100 4 nages 11-12 5:23.54
1: SIAS Simone 05 1:20.64 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
2:  Crombel Jean 06 1:35.99 22-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
3: Straeten Victor 06 1:15.27 23-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
4: LISSOIR Colin 05 1:11.64
PERRON Mixte 1 7 4x100 4 nages 13-14 4:43.42
1: Devillé Louis 03 1:05.84 14-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
2: Delmal Lola 03 1:30.61 13-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
3: Garcia Zamora llona 03 1:08.88 19-03-17 Seraing (BEL)
4: Crombel Théo 03 58.09 13-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
25 4x 100 Libre 13-14 4:08.35
1: Garcia Zamora llona 03 1:02.76 19-03-17 Seraing (BEL)
2: Jacques Coralie 04 1:07.67 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
3:  Crombel Théo 03 58.09 13-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
4: Devillé Louis 03 59.83 13-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
PERRON Mixte 2 8 4x100 4 nages 11-12 5:15.53
1: SIAS Simone 05 1:20.64 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
2: Borré Chloé 05 1:24.88 22-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
3: Straeten Victor 06 1:15.27 23-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
4: Hendrick Léna 05 1:14.74 23-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
26 4 x 100 Libre 11-12 4:38.62
1: SIAS Simone 05 1:07.50 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
2: Straeten Victor 06 1:11.04 23-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
3: Borré Chloé 05 1:05.34 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
4: Hendrick Léna 05 1:14.74 23-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
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PERRON PERRON /DLNL / BEL
Borré Chloé 05: 3 100 Libre 1:05.34 L 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
11 100 Dos 1:18.69 L 22-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
20 100 Papillon 1:17.76 L 23-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
29 100 Brasse 1:24.88 L 22-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
40 400 Libre 5:06.66 L 12-03-17 Seraing (BEL)
46 200 4 nages 2:43.65L 14-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
CHABOT Amélie 04 : 5 400 Libre 5:26.53 L 21-01-17 Charleroi (BEL)
9 100 Libre 1:08.23 L 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
18 200 Libre 2:38.54 L 22-01-17 Charleroi (BEL)
31 200 4 nages 3:05.21L 21-01-17 Charleroi (BEL)
David Sarah 06: 11 100 Dos 1:31.29 L 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
40 400 Libre 6:46.39 L 06-03-16 Seraing (BEL)
46 200 4 nages 3:16.51L 21-01-17 Charleroi (BEL)
Delmal Lola 03: 5 400 Libre 5:17.36 L 12-03-17 Seraing (BEL)
13 200 Brasse 3:11.77 L 23-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
31 200 4 nages 2:49.53 L 14-01-17 Seraing (BEL)
38 200 Dos 2:55.01 L 30-04-16 Luxembourg (LUX)
48 400 4 nages 5:43.53 S 21-05-17 Embourg (BEL)
Derbaix Emilie 04: 13 200 Brasse 3:15.08 L 14-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
31 200 4 nages 2:59.21 L 19-11-16 Seraing (BEL)
38 200 Dos 2:59.12 L 19-11-16 Seraing (BEL)
44 100 Brasse 1:29.02 L 13-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
Garcia Zamora llona 03: 5 400 Libre 4:38.92 L 21-01-17 Charleroi (BEL)
9 100 Libre 1:02.76 L 19-03-17 Seraing (BEL)
24 800 Libre 9:29.20 L 22-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
31 200 4 nages 2:32.99L 18-03-17 Seraing (BEL)
42 50 Libre 2951L 25-03-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
48 400 4 nages 5:21.53 L 22-01-17 Charleroi (BEL)
Goire Charlotte 04: 5 400 Libre 5:30.13 L 21-01-17 Charleroi (BEL)
18 200 Libre 2:40.01L 22-01-17 Charleroi (BEL)
27 100 Dos 1:22.24 L 14-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
31 200 4 nages 2:53.62 L 14-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
38 200 Dos 2:52.80 L 13-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
48 400 4 nages 5:55.90 S 21-05-17 Embourg (BEL)
Jacques Coralie 04 : 9 100 Libre 1:07.67 L 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
18 200 Libre 2:29.88 L 14-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
27 100 Dos 1:17.41L 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
31 200 4 nages 2:48.79 L 14-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
38 200 Dos 2:44.79 L 13-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
PERRON 1 17 4 x 100 Libre 13-14 4:27.40
1: Delmal Lola 03 1:08.74 13-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
2: Jacques Coralie 04 1:07.67 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
3: CHABOT Amélie 04 1:08.23 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
4: Garcia Zamora llona 03 1:02.76 19-03-17 Seraing (BEL)
50 4 x 100 4 nages 13-14 5:05.11
1: Jacques Coralie 04 1:17.41 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
2: Delmal Lola 03 1:30.61 13-05-17 Luxembourg (LUX)
3: Garcia Zamora llona 03 1:08.86
4: CHABOT Amélie 04 1:08.23 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
PERRON 2 15 4 x 100 4 nages 11-12 5:27.71
1: Jamar Laura 05 1:22.10 22-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
2: Borré Chloé 05 1:24.88 22-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
3: Gavray Zoé 05 1:25.99
4: Hendrick Léna 05 1:14.74 23-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
34 4x100 Libre 11-12 4:54.27
1: Borré Chloé 05 1:05.34 25-05-17 Molenbeek (BEL)
2: Jamar Laura 05 1:17.52 23-04-17 Seraing (BEL)
3: David Sarah 06 1:16.67
4: Hendrick Léna 05 1:14.74 23-04-17 Seraing (BEL)



